DATE

MEETING DATES 2025/26

AUTUMN TERM 2025

TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

23/09/25
21/10/25

18/11/25
25/11/25
09/12/25

SPRING TERM 2026

TUESDAY 27/01/26
TUESDAY 03/02/26
TUESDAY 03/03/26
TUESDAY 10/03/26
TUESDAY 24/03/26
SUMMER TERM 2026

TUESDAY 12/05/26
TUESDAY 09/06/26
TUESDAY 16/06/26
TUESDAY 07/07/26

TIME

1730
1630

1730
1730
1730

1630

1630
1730
1730
1730

1630
1730
1730
1730

MEETING/EVENT

TRUST BOARD

REIGATE LOCAL
GOVERNING BODY (LGB)
FINANCE COMMITTEE
AUDIT COMMITTEE
TRUST BOARD

MEMBERS ANNUAL
GENERAL MEETING
REIGATE LGB
FINANCE COMMITTEE
AUDIT COMMITTEE
TRUST BOARD

REIGATE LGB

FINANCE COMMITTEE
AUDIT COMMITTEE
TRUST BOARD & SOCIAL
MEAL EVENING
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