



MEETING DATES 2025/26

DATE	TIME	MEETING/EVENT
------	------	---------------

AUTUMN TERM 2025

TUESDAY	23/09/25	1730	TRUST BOARD
TUESDAY	21/10/25	1630	REIGATE LOCAL GOVERNING BODY (LGB)
TUESDAY	18/11/25	1730	FINANCE COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	25/11/25	1730	AUDIT COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	09/12/25	1730	TRUST BOARD

SPRING TERM 2026

TUESDAY	27/01/26	1630	MEMBERS ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
TUESDAY	03/02/26	1630	REIGATE LGB
TUESDAY	03/03/26	1730	FINANCE COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	10/03/26	1730	AUDIT COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	24/03/26	1730	TRUST BOARD

SUMMER TERM 2026

TUESDAY	12/05/26	1630	REIGATE LGB
TUESDAY	09/06/26	1730	FINANCE COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	16/06/26	1730	AUDIT COMMITTEE
TUESDAY	07/07/26	1730	TRUST BOARD & SOCIAL MEAL EVENING